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LS %\ § — {A) ‘ TODE SUMMARY TAVLOR BEROOK GREWERY
160 KEYPAD FOR ALARM \ APPLICABLE CODES
\\ S Building International Building Code (IBC 2012) w/ CT Amendments
N ELECTRICAL Connecticut State Building Code (CSBC 2016)
AR BOILER Accessibility ICC A117.1 - 2009 w/ CT Amendments
N \%f/\ MANUFACTU Rl NG Flumbing International Plumbing Code (IPC 2012) w/CT Amendments
\ S Mechanical International Mechanical Code (IMC 2012) w/ CT Amendments
o2 Use GRUUP F-c Electrical 2014 NFPA 70 w/ CT Amendments
\\@® [465+-5F /7100=15 OCCUPANTS Fire Protection 2016 Connecticut State Fire Safety Code
N International Fire Code (ICF 2012)
/\ =
\\ﬁ% ¥ L @{;L NFPA 101 Life Safety Code - 2012
L \ Energy International Energy Conservation Code (IECC 2012
\< \\ Description Code Feference Requirement/ Allowed Froposed
\0@@ B GENERAL
CL c = \@ MILLING se Group IBC: 304 Any A-2 = Taverns and Bars
\/\P@ IBC: 306.3 F-2 = Low-Hazard Factory Industial
<\\\ o IBC: 311 5-2 = Low-Hazard Storage
\&Q | Height and Area Limitations IBC: 503 and Table 503 A-2 = 2 stones, 9,500 5F A-2 =1 story, 1,370 SF
\ 10 | F-2 = 3 story, 18,000 SF F-2 =1 story, 1,465 SF
\\ = | S5-2 = 3 story, 26,000 SF S5-2 = 1 story, 355 5F
_______ : o \‘\_ Y Total Bldg SF = 4,264/1 story
- \ } Separation of Occupancies IBC: 506.3 Monseparated Occupancies fire separation not required
| -~  STORAGE A-2 USE IS MOST RESTRICTIVE _ [LIMIT BLDG OCCUPANTS TO 99
TAX DETERMINED N | AREA Construction Type IBC: 6025, incl. table 601 Any 3B
BEER STORAGE PARTIAL HEIGHT— \\ | Sprinkler systems IBC: 903.2.1.2 A-2 more than 100 occupants Mot Required. Not Provided
USE GROUP S—2 LOwW WALL AT \ } Fire alarm/ detection systems IBC: 907.2.1 A-2 more than 300 occupants Mot Hequired. Not Provided
187 BACK BAR HEIGHT \\ - D {:L OCCUPANT LOAD
agg -+ UCLURPANT TO BE DETEMINED \ - Occupant Load B 1004, . ke 1002.1 P 1.368/75 = 91 inside
32'-6" + TR CAP ONLY ——5—| (floor area allowance | occp.) ' L - “ 1.640/15 = 110 outside
| NO STNK ‘ \\ F-2 = 100 gross 1,466/100 = 15 persons
. —T— 5-2 = 300 gross 356/300 = |
2’ A o’ - \\ - Total = 107 persons inside
CTNCED—= * 8¢’ EGRESS Total interior & exterior = 217
~ 0" - 8’%6” — 42¢ HIGH  BAR#1 | 5 / Required No. of Exits [BC: 1015.1 2 4 provided
| 2 IR Commeon Path of Egress IBC: 1014.3 [ 15" max.
o' =2 ' — / Exit access travel distance IBC: 1016.2 200" not sprinklered 2" max.
? A / KITCHEN Dead End Corndor 20" not spnnklered Mo dead end comidors
BL@ U UL U\EU T S Size (width) of doors [BC. 1006.1. 32 min. 32'min., 35" for ADA
A — - = =
I SINK WITH AIR GAP // 500 2 OCCUPANTS PLUMBING FACILITIES . —
\ DISTANCE  35/—=97+— . y _ _ tollet: 1/40 ' F' . 9_..' S
. - EXIT ACCESS TRAVEL DISTANCLE — 30°=97+— # Toilet and Lavatory IPC: Table 403.1 iavatory: 1/7E need 2 providing 4. Provided for
A - ey 100 interior building occupants.
] e o - // Drinking Fountain IPC: Table 4031 11100 potable water at bar
33 T ) N /] Utility Sink IPC: Table 403.1 1 i
180 ) . i N
¥:> Q;\P§§;’/// /J — (IE;i (::l-
- O v
WINDOWS - N /& WOMEN'S
j JOr- / TOILET ROOM
— K%D// | b—’
) S I | =
" TAPROOM I J]E
" ©“ = N
) > USE GROUP A-2 = ~-
i 7 1,370+-SF/ 125=91 O0CCUPANTS | N
CL g 51 ‘o
- 3 -43" - 2 /
\ | —
/T—_t\ L - 48// HIGH / — D @—CL
2
33 m ‘m m m m m m m m | L(ﬁ MEN'S
et 22" | DR TOILET ROOM
| <T
Sy et 2o BAR#2 68
|
;o L
n_ L 1 5
= — 1 =i ] | [ “ L ' BL
AIR GAP H A N
FOR SINK ~Tea I\~
WINDOWS 360 MAIN PANEL FOR SECURITY
FELECTRICAL AND FIRE.
SEE FURNITURE FPLAN F -1
COVERED FUR LAYUUT UF TABLES o0
PAT'O AREA xxx INTERIOR WALLS TO BE 9'-07
3 HIGH 3%” STUDS WITH 1 LAYER OF %’
e FT=ii sr N DRYWALL EACH SIDE BATH 1 AND 2,
’ B KITCHEN, MILLING AND ELECTRICAL/
BOILER ROOM TO HAVE CEILINGS,
|
KEY
20 | — ACTUAL NUMBER 0OF OCCUPANTS
CL 3 180|— EGRESS COMPONENT CAPACITY
1 03
BL= BUILDING LINE =
‘= 4 8 / =‘ 4 - s\\z:o?.goNngff% 01| t-2-19 ISSUED FOR 2nd SUBMITTAL APPROVAL HL
— N YN C, 002 00 | 10-9-18 ISSUED FOR APPROVAL HL
- - — 725, g Sy, "2 REV[  DATE DESCRIPTION BY
BL B GR— SS PLAN BL CL COLUMN LINE ::. )% & '-.. :::: EEEEEE CC:[ gential g
— — i [l S, by o 2 e Iﬁél;igglz s LL.C.

wawn For - TAY| [JR BROOKE BREWERY
HIOLE SIZE: waaDSTOCK, CONNECTICUT

SCALE: J4"=1"-0"

BBBBBB MO EGRESS PLAN
DRAWN BY || JOB NUMBER: SIZE DRAWING NUMBER e
CCCCCCCCCC U-738 —C—1 o1
SSSSSS AS NOTED ”“éE'/m /18 D




S lad -

180 \

Il [ELECTRICAL
BOILER

HL
W
o

\
MANUFACTURING .
CE@2Y ﬂmuums
e
. STORAGE
““““ ‘._‘7 | AREA
\
e TAX DETERMINED l
\
BEER STORAGE PARTIAL HEIGHT |
~ LOW WALL AT
USIEWGRDUP N BACK BAR HEIGHT ‘ — D
07 = 1 0OCCUPANT TO BE DETEMINED = {;L
32 -6" + ——_— 5
ATR GAP ONLY

NO SINK ,,
| — - ]
- | I I - 1
CL E E; A O
——5— .} —— 8¢
. 50" _ ¢6 BAR #1 42" HIGH HIE‘EDED
\/ o
THIS 5'-0” WIDE T 2’2’ ' ZISINK WITH AIR GAP
AREA TO BE 2'-10” HIGH KITCHEN
oL F) B REE A el JU000Z00J 0%
| S00 —5 peCcUPANTS
.. o
L AA§L EE— al 200
\\
R
1" CLEAR
5 ‘ “ @ @
- @ D D O D e
1 = G) cL
13’—8?’ QTY:6—-48" DIA WOMEN'S
TABLES WITH
DQRAIINLK i 5 CHATRS EACH NOTE 57 SEATS / ) TOILET ROOM
TOTAL
MIN — i
o
3 N
-
CL L -
—
\
\ = C}CKL
33
180
1y E'ie” 42" HIGH BAR#2 \ ) es { MEN'S
— 5 | TOILET ROOM
Tl‘ [ %/ 1 I | | j‘ ' ’?
|| 11 |A|:[Q GAP | || | /.\ | “ @ '
FOR SINK PN
I N - S~
vdihung °3'-43" BAR \ - @
TAPROOM

JSE GROUP A-¢C
1,370+=SF / 125=91 OCCUPANTS

— COVERED ._ o8
PATIO AREA -

@ CL @

1T
‘ / ‘\\‘“ H
48 ‘ \

02 1-9-19 ADDED PROPER AISLE SPACE AND HANDICAP BAR HL

01 1-2-19 ISSUED FOR SUBMITTAL APPROVAL HL

REV DATE DESCRIPTION BY

EEEEEE Central
(:j (:j:[ Construction
- Industrles L.I..C.

FURNITURT AN

RRRRRRRRR TAYI_I:IR BROOKE BI.QE\A/ERY
EEEEEEEEE woOODSTOCK, CONNECTICUT

SCALE: /4"=1"-0"

= FURNITURE PLAN

BBBBBB

SIZE
CCCCCCCCCC U-738 —
AAAAAAAAAAAA AS NOTED DATE: D I__ /I O 1




MANUFACTURING

BACK BAR

BAR

JUUUUL

TAPROOM

STORAGE
AREA

3’ 7/_6//

]
|
®
Mok

.
®

B

—— 3 BAY SINK c

90"x24"x36"HIGH

MOP  SINK
36"x36"x36"HIGH

1/_4//
| | METRDO SHELVING

1/

48" x 24"
~—— HAND SINK
@ L6 1D % 36 HICH VARIOUS HEIGHTS 4

KITCHEN

*** NOTE: THERE IS NO COOKING EQUIPMENT |
IN THIS KITCHEN THAT WOULD CREATE GREASE.

8/_6”

8/_6//

13-4

N

STAINLESS STEEL—"—
/72"x30"x36"HIGH

- STAINLESS STEEL
72"x30"x36"HIGH

PREP SINK———— 4'-6"
AIR GAP FLOOR DRAIN
547x24x36"HIGH

-1 STAINLESS STEEL
60"x30"x36"HIGH =

IRy

METRO SHELVING
48" x 247
VARIOUS HEIGHTS

WOMEN'S
TOILET ROOM

SEE DRAWING LP-1 Lyl

““\““"'”""’

LAYOUT PLAN KITCHEN SoF

PP Ll LT

SCALE: %'=1-0" SN e

GONN

t..

. 6\4’0.'

¥y,

03
02
01 1-2-19 ISSUED FOR 2nd SUBMITTAL APPROVAL HL
00 10-9-18 ISSUED FOR APPROVAL HL
REV DATE DESCRIPTION BY

STEELs

CCl

WELD:

30 Harris Street
PO Box 229
Putnam, CT. 06260

Central

Construction
Industries L.L.C.

PHONE: (860)963—-8902

FAX:  (860)963-8903

HOLE SIZE:

wawn FoR TAY| [IR BROOKE BREWERY
WOODSTOCK, CONNECTICUT

BOLTS

weTmE  KITCHEN LAYOUT PLAN

DRAWN BY: H L

CHECKED BY:

PAINT!

JOB NUMBER:

U-738

SCALE. AS NOTED

DATE:

10/9/18

SIZE

D

DRAWING NUMBER

<P — 1

REVISION:

01




N2

/o l//
3'=45" ROUGH

UPENING

ap

o’

BL

DUUR
UPENING

—— 1057

9/
UVERRHEAD Q
LGARAGE = 3

11/_9// e

@ 1 HOUR RATED WALLS AND CEILING IF:

/1 ANY PIECE UOF EQUIPMENT IS OVER
400,000 BTU PER HOUR INPUT.
2. BUILERS UOVER 15 PSS

—»1/

UR 10 RORSEPUOWER,

xxx ALL COLUMNS ENCLOSED
AT EXPUOSED SIDES TO BE O
COVERED WITH A WASHABLE
SURFACE TYPE (T.B.D>. FINISH
SURFACE MATERIAL AS SPECIFIED
T A CERTAIN REIGHT OFF 0OF FLOOR
DETERMINED BY MANUFACTURING OPERATIUNS,

—

cL(C)

L

\ H
KEYPAD FUR ALARM

*** THIS DOOR AT MILLING ROOM

3" FINISH
UPENING

S—
\
5
N
\\‘=

f

ELECTRICAL
BOILER

MUST BE CLOSED AT ALL TIMES
SIGN MUST BE LOCATED
ON BOTH SIDES OF DOOR.
DOOR WILL BE SELF CLOSING.

'

A e

[]

T
EXPLOSION PROOF]

X

COIN

_7//

CL(E)’

A

!

BL(F )

oL (g

o4’

SINK WITH AIR GAF

3" FINISH |
/ MANUFACTURING OPENING \\\\ IRNECTEHF}TSA%LD%E/I
= * ﬂ MILLING
7 0
— FINISH = | %_ /_9%,_»
LPENING |
| STORAGE
__@ == b AREA
|
TAX DETERMINED
BEER STORAGE PARTIAL HEIGHT — |
USE GROUP S-2 LOW WALL AT | 13'-07"—
187 _ 1 gecUPANT BACK BAR HEIGHT (] ]
300 roi_gr 4 ||TO BE DETEMINED | o, _
AIR GAP ONLY =gl
//_ NO SINK 1 A c
] O/ B | | i
A . MOP SINK T
2’ | 42" HIGH BAR #1 "Nt ND3/WXA3L/LS 4&’
[] \KI/ 1
8/_8// Y
0000000 0000C WITCHEN

3¢’

SCALE: 47=1"-0"

3/—4%” ouGH 1! @ «xx INTERIOR WALLS TO BE 9/-0 o
OPENING S| | HIGH 3%’ STUDS WITH 1 LAYER OF 9% b v
7 - " TLrar  DRYWALL EACH SIDE BATH 1 AND 2, SlFlg 9 -7g"——
33 ) KITCHEN, MILLING AND ELECTRICAL/
180 BOILER ROOM TO HAVE CEILING
- TYPE TO BE DETEMINED. 5
13/ 8 / -
WINDOWS - 0 WOMEN'S
Y DRINK TAPROOM TOILET ROOM
C _ RATL
— 9 o
g}ﬂ = - 153'_022
i Y
,,,,, _ 7u;| ) ///
3 =4 ROUGH f \ @ - DA 4" - / l
OPENING /"~ 427 HIGH — 10 =
13830. OO0 0000e 3
/. 2 | N _FINISH
8,_62,,J c —c B ‘ OPENING
. T : 9/-11"
8/_6// - - 8/$6// BAR #2 36/_8 MENS
: TOILET ROOM
jw 8‘ 1 @ 1 ] ] - i 2
| ! ] ) I T I |
AR GAP H AN N Jll
S HRSINK /@\\ ~_ _ MAIN PANEL
WINDOWS / ) FOR SECURITY
6'—45 FLECTRICAL AND FIRE,
1/_3l// — | 8 - 16— 4" -
P RUUGH
UPENING
— COVERED _ g _ e _
PATIO AREA - on
ScetE FURNITURE PLAN F—1
FUR O LAYUU T UF TABLES
'
o1 —— X —
1 CL 3
CAYUU T PLAN BL

TAYLOR BROOK BREWERY DOOR SCHEDULE

# | DOOR SIZE DOOR FIRE FRAME FRAME HARDWARE SET
MATERIAL RATING | MATERIAL | FIRE
RATING
1 | PAIR3-0” X 7-0” | METAL/GLASS | NA METAL NA 1
2 | 3-0"x7-0" METAL/GLASS | NA METAL NA 2
3 [3-0"x7-0" METAL/GLASS | NA METAL NA 2
4 |3-0"X7-0 INSULATED | NA METAL NA 3
METAL
5 |3-0"x7-0" METAL 1HOUR | METAL 1HOUR | 4
6 |3-0"x7-0 METAL NA METAL NA 4
7 |3-0"x7-0 INSULATED | NA METAL NA BY COOLER
METAL MANUFACTURER
8 |3-0"x7-0 WOOD 1 HOUR | METAL 1 HOUR | NOT USED
9 |[3-0"X7-0" WOOD NA METAL NA 5
10 | 3’-0” X 7’-0” WOOD NA METAL NA 5
HARDWARE SETS
5ET 1 SET 4
3 PAIR FIVE KNUCKLE BUTT HINGES 1 1/2 PAIR FIVE KNUCKLE BUTT HINGES
PANIL BAR LEVER HANDLE LATCHSET
PAIR EXTERIOR PULLS CLOSER (ADA]
KEYED DEADBOLT NOOR STOR
ARTICULATED CLOSERS (ADA) OO KEEPER
ALUMINUM THRESHOLD [ADA)
DROP DOWN SWEEP —
WEATHERSTRIPFING 1 1/2 PAIR FIVE KNUCKLE BUTT HINGES
"E e | PUISH
1 1/2 PAIR FIVE KNUCKLE BUTT HINGES )
PANIC BAR
EXTERIOR PULL TR AT
L CLOSER (ADA)
KEYED DEADBOLT
CLOSER (ADA) SOHRSTUT
ALUMINUM THRESHOLD [ADA) ISSAEIEELER
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WEATHERSTRIPPING
SET 3
1 1/2 PAIR FIVE KNUCKLE BUTT HINGES
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WEATHERSTRIPPING
KEY

BL= BUILDING LINE
CL=COLUMN LINE o S,

ISSUED FOR 2nd SUBMITTAL APPROVAL

HL

ISSUED FOR APPROVAL

HL

DESCRIPTION

BY

EEEEEE

wwwww

Central
C C :|[ Constrqction
30 s Sres Indpstrles L.I..C.

DDDDDDDDD TAYLOR BROOKE B?EWERY

EEEEEEEEE

woOODSTOCK, CONNECTICUT

BBBBBB

= LAYDUT PLAN

DDDDDDDD H L JOB NUMBER: SIZE DRAWING NUMBER

PPPPPP

CCCCCCCCCC U-738
SSSSSS AS NOTED DATE: |_ |:> /I

IIIIIIIII




KITCHEN
SEE DRAWING KP-1
° ©
| - L
[eXe¥e} /\
Pre N =
/ \
1 / :
VT3 / 85" - 26 1/-7"—~]
/ DIA TURNIN |
| RADIUS -
7'-10" |
—1'-6" 3 // WOMEN'S
. Iy TOILET ROOM 1
| T 7 71z
\\\ ,/// o —
\ - \\\
\ N
5 \
\\ \ 14/_9//
— / / \
EE—— N 4'-1 5—:
AN
~ |
\\ "::
4’ FINISH el
OPENING ENTRANCE E\ st
l”_—, /’—1 g \/ Al_
O T GRAB BAR
//// —— 135 — 3-6"
[ /
— , (/\
/ il
= B 3 3= Y
g : \ S
| I: I —— ob ;
(4’4
& ‘ 605\ — TN
: O S ®
TOILET ROOM
4 — — Sy S
7 |
o p —it6 e
/ - -
// =) /// \\
12-54" / 1 AN
/ 5’
’ / DIA TURNING—////d\
s .< RADIUS
18” VERTICAL—— i)
GRAB BAR { (
| o A__]-é//
NI 58
31_6// 4
il
2
X 9
L5 IS
- 7ﬁ
ey / K
MAIN ENTER — & 3
DOUBLE DOORS
30" SWING UP
GRAB BAR
xxx PIPE CHASE WALL. THIS WALL ONLY
LAYDUT PLAN BATHRDDMS x4 STUD WALL NO INSTALLATION WITH
%’ DRY WALL FACE WITH FINISH BATHROOM
SCALE: W/=1"-0" WALL COVERING TO BE DETERMINED,
LEGEND

—PIPE CHASE WALL

TOILET ROOM NOTES

1. ALL FIXTURES SHALL BE DESIGNED AND INSTALLED

TO MEET ADA REQUIREMENTS AS APPLICABLE.

2. PROVIDE BLOCKING IN WALLS AS REQUIRED
TO SUPPORT FIXTURES AND ACCESSORIES.

3. FLUSH CONTROLS TO BE LOCATED ON
THE OPEN SIDE OF THE WATERCLOSET.

4, ADA STALL DOOR TO BE SELF CLOSING AND SHALL NOT
SWING INTO THE REQUIRED CLEARANCE, WITHIN THE STALL.

S. EXPOSED PIPES SHALL BE INSULATED OR OTHERWISE PROTECTED.
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